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IL RESTO DEL CARLINO

LUNED]I — 25 NOVEMBRE 2019

Squadra

Porto San Giorgio
Risultati

Fratta-Loreto Pesaro
Porto San Giorgio-San Marino
Recanati-Urbania

Stamura Ancona-Aoqualzgna
Taurus Jesi-Montemarciano

Pti
14

14
12
12
12

6970
3487
6741

461
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Prossimo Turno
Acqusbgna Tod
Fossombrone Stamura Ancona
Gualdo-Recanati
Loveto Pesaro-Porto San Giorgio
Montemarciano-Fratta
San Marno-Tolenting
Urbania-Taurus Jesi

o
659
m
639

675
663
623
634
649
583
605
559
576
473

550
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594
601
573
679
598
667
641

695



